
Autism Assessment Appointment  

 

 

This information will tell you what to expect in 

your autism assessment appointment.  

 

 

 

 

You will come to see us in one of our health 

centres. 

 

 

 

 

You will meet with our friendly clinicians. 

 

 

 

In the appointment, you will get to play, talk 

and do some activities with one clinician.  

 

 



 

This will help our clinician to understand 

what you find difficult and what your 

strengths are. 

 

 

 

 

The other clinician will be writing things down. 

 

 

 

 

The appointment usually takes 1 hour, but 

sometimes takes a little longer. 

 

 

 

 

When the appointment has finished, we will 

take you back to the waiting room to your 

family. 


